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ppb
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ppb
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ppb

0.7054 0.8527 1.0000 1.2088 1.4175
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SOx, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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1e 07 1e 04 1e 01 100 1e+05 1e+08
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DMS, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HMS, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MSA, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OCS, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO2, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_SO4, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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